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Andy Chi <andy.chi@canonical.com>

Fingerprint Synaptics ID support 

Stan Chang <Stan.Chang@tw.synaptics.com> Mon, Mar 21, 2022 at 2:27 PM
To: YC Cheng <yc.cheng@canonical.com>
Cc: Andy Chi <andy.chi@canonical.com>, Bill Yu <bill.yu@canonical.com>, "Lin, Iris (CW)" <iris.lin@hp.com>, "Lin, Matilda"
<matilda.lin@hp.com>, "Nukala, Ravi (CW)" <raviraj.nukala@hp.com>, Stella <stella@lists.canonical.com>, Vincent Huang
<Vincent.huang@tw.synaptics.com>

Hi,

   We suggest to remove it as there’s no correct sensor cofig data in libfprint, and no OEM/ODM to do the verification
based on E7 sensor, thanks

 

Stan Chang

M:+886-905-091-731

P:+886-2- 8752-0558

E: Stan.Chang@tw.synaptics.com
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